Name: Jayla J.

Talent Rep: Productions Plus
Contact: (248) 644-5566
Union Status: Non-Union

Film

Sizzle Extra
Pretty Little Bird

Supa Man

Commercial

Wayne State University "Born
Warrior"

Promotional Work

Elouan Demo

Smirnoff Demo

State Farm

Walmart Remodel

Wingstop

Nabisco Summer Blitz Event

02 Active Recovery Drink
Demos

Extra
Extra

Lead Girlfriend

Dancer

Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador

Brand Ambassador

2019
2018
2015

2017

2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019



Modeling

Fashion Show Massacre Model 2018

Poise Fashion Show Model 2018

Trend Setter Fashion Show Model 2018
Dance

To Sangana Dance Company Congolese Dancer 2019

Sidewalk Festival Belly Dancer 2019
Voiceover

Supa Man Lead Girlfriend 2015
Training

Cold Reading & Auditioning T. Pharaoh Muhammad Nine9 2020

Tips Detroit

Acting Scenes Corinne Barringer Nine9 2019

Detroit
Photoshoot Preparation Jason Bush Nine9 Detroit 2019

I love living life and bringing that light energy with me wherever I go. Whether on
stage, on set or at events, I am focused on making the best out of every
experience and allowing it to change me for the better. I would love the



opportunity to help your brands grow and simultaneously embark more upon my
own personal truth.

Physical Characteristics / Measurements

Height: 5'4" Weight: 110 Ibs

Aerobics, Archery, Basketball, Body Building, Bowling, Boxing, Canoeing,
Cheerleading, Cycling, Cycling - Mountain Biking, Fencing, Fishing, Football,
Frisbee, Karate - Kenpo, Karate - Kung Fu, Kick Boxing, Kickboxing, Martial Arts,
Martial Arts - Aikido, Martial Arts - Hapkido, Martial Arts - Jiu-Jitsu, Martial Arts -
Judo, Martial Arts - Jujutsu, Martial Arts - Katana, Martial Arts - Kendo, Martial
Arts - Kobudo, Martial Arts - Mixed, Martial Arts - Sumo, Martial Arts -
Taekwondo, Martial Arts - Tai Chi, Rock Climber, Roller Skating, Rollerblading,
Running - General, Running - Sprint, Shooting - Revolver/Automatic, Swimming -
ability - general, Swimming - backstroke, Swimming - breast stroke, Swimming -
butterfly, Swimming - freestyle, Swimming - Synchronized, Tennis, Track & Field,
Trampoline, Volleyball, Weight Lifting, Wrestling, Yoga, Bones, Comedian, Dance
Ballet, Dance Belly, Dance Cha Cha, Dance Hip Hop, Dance Jazz, Dance Mambo,
Dance Salsa, Dance Samba, Dance Tap, Dancer, Drums, Ear Prompter, Flute,
Guitar, Host, Improvisation, Licensed Driver, Modeling, Motorcyclist, Percussion,
Piano, Pilot, Sax, Singer, Teleprompter, Trombone, Trumpet, Vocal Range: Alto,
Vocal Range: Soprano, Vocal Style: Rapper, Voiceover, South African Accent, West
Indian Accent, Fluent Swahili



