Name: Jayla J. Talent Rep: Productions Plus Contact: (248) 644-5566 Union Status: Non-Union

Film

Sizzle Extra	Extra	2019
Pretty Little Bird	Extra	2018
Supa Man	Lead Girlfriend	2015

## Commercial

Wayne State University "Born	Dancer	2017
Warrior"		

## Promotional Work

Elouan Demo	Brand Ambassador	2020
Smirnoff Demo	Brand Ambassador	2020
State Farm	Brand Ambassador	2020
Walmart Remodel	Brand Ambassador	2019
Wingstop	Brand Ambassador	2019
Nabisco Summer Blitz Event	Brand Ambassador	2019
O2 Active Recovery Drink Demos	Brand Ambassador	2019

# Modeling

Fashion Show Massacre	Model	2018
Poise Fashion Show	Model	2018
Trend Setter Fashion Show	Model	2018

Dance		
To Sangana Dance Company	Congolese Dancer	2019
Sidewalk Festival	Belly Dancer	2019

Voiceover		
Supa Man	Lead Girlfriend	2015

## Training

Cold Reading & Auditioning Tips	T. Pharaoh Muhammad Nine9 Detroit	2020
Acting Scenes	Corinne Barringer Nine9 Detroit	2019
Photoshoot Preparation	Jason Bush Nine9 Detroit	2019

I love living life and bringing that light energy with me wherever I go. Whether on stage, on set or at events, I am focused on making the best out of every experience and allowing it to change me for the better. I would love the

opportunity to help your brands grow and simultaneously embark more upon my own personal truth.

#### **Physical Characteristics / Measurements**

Height: 5'4"

Weight: 110 lbs

Aerobics, Archery, Basketball, Body Building, Bowling, Boxing, Canoeing, Cheerleading, Cycling, Cycling - Mountain Biking, Fencing, Fishing, Football, Frisbee, Karate - Kenpo, Karate - Kung Fu, Kick Boxing, Kickboxing, Martial Arts, Martial Arts - Aikido, Martial Arts - Hapkido, Martial Arts - Jiu-Jitsu, Martial Arts -Judo, Martial Arts - Jujutsu, Martial Arts - Katana, Martial Arts - Kendo, Martial Arts - Kobudo, Martial Arts - Mixed, Martial Arts - Sumo, Martial Arts -Taekwondo, Martial Arts - Tai Chi, Rock Climber, Roller Skating, Rollerblading, Running - General, Running - Sprint, Shooting - Revolver/Automatic, Swimming ability - general, Swimming - backstroke, Swimming - breast stroke, Swimming butterfly, Swimming - freestyle, Swimming - Synchronized, Tennis, Track & Field, Trampoline, Volleyball, Weight Lifting, Wrestling, Yoga, Bones, Comedian, Dance Ballet, Dance Belly, Dance Cha Cha, Dance Hip Hop, Dance Jazz, Dance Mambo, Dance Salsa, Dance Samba, Dance Tap, Dancer, Drums, Ear Prompter, Flute, Guitar, Host, Improvisation, Licensed Driver, Modeling, Motorcyclist, Percussion, Piano, Pilot, Sax, Singer, Teleprompter, Trombone, Trumpet, Vocal Range: Alto, Vocal Range: Soprano, Vocal Style: Rapper, Voiceover, South African Accent, West Indian Accent, Fluent Swahili